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 28 TONS CL I RIP RAP, 55 SY GEOTEXTILE, DDE=20CY
-L- STA. 20+80 RT, S=6.4%, L=25'
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DETAIL B

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch
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-L- STA. 20+40 TO STA. 20+78 RT

C Proposed Ditch

EL=1024.0'
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SEE DETAIL A
TOE PROTECTION

SEE DETAIL B
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SEE DETAIL C
BANK STABILIZATION

CLASS II RIP RAP

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

SKETCH SHOWING BRIDGE/ROADWAY RELATIONSHIP
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BEGIN BRIDGE

-L- STA ??+??.?? -L- STA ??+??.??

END BRIDGE

-L- STA ??+??.??

BEGIN APP. SLAB

-L- STA ??+??.??

END APP. SLAB
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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

BE DONE BY OTHERS

SHOWN ON THIS SHEET WILL

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK

NOTE:

919-463-5488

Cary, NC  27518

8000 Regency Parkway, Suite 600

Michael Baker Engineering, Inc.
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TO NORTH WILKESBORONC 115   21' BST
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12" RCP

MTL W/ WOOD POSTS

WOOD POSTS
MTL W/

WOOD POSTS

MTL W/

MTL W/ WOOD POSTS

2 S WIRE

BST

BST
RCP

12"

BRIDGE #69

ELEV. = 1008.63'
-BL- STA. 9+89 152' RT

2BM#
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O

C
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Y
 
C

R
E

E
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1

2

3

1

+25.00

EXIST. R/W

+00.00
45.00'

+55.00

35.00'

+75.00

+87.73

45.00'

30.00'

+10.03

45.00'

+00.00

55.00'

+00.00
+30.00

60.00'

45.00'

+50.00

EXIST. R/W

+70.50

76.06'

+76.50

90.00'

+24.50

90.00'

+52.25

30.00'

+10.03

30.00'

+08.02

30.00'

+75.00

+80.00

62.00'

+90.00

62.00'

EXIST. R/W

+30.00

EXIST. R/W

+08.02

EXIST. R/W

+30.00

40.00'

+54.54

40.00'

+10.03

& 30.00'

EXIST.R/W

+75.00

35.00'

30.00' &

+25.00

& 30.00'

EXIST.R/W

+55.00

& 60.00'

35.00'

30.00'

+08.02

60.00"

30.00' &

EXIST. R/W

+60.00

67.00'

30.00' &

67.00'

30.00' &

+65.00

30.00' &
40.00'

+30.00

30.00' &
40.00

+90.00

-L- PC Sta.  20+10.03

-L- PT Sta.  21+08.02

-L- POT Sta.  22+77.70

-L- PT Sta.  22+34.02

-L- PC Sta.  21+31.54

-L- PC Sta.  10+00.00

-L- PT Sta.  12+98.55

-L-

PI Sta 11+49.47

L = 298.55'

T = 149.47'

R = 2,400.00' R = 3,000.00'

T = 49.00'

L = 97.99'

PI Sta 20+59.03

DD

PI Sta 21+82.80

D

L = 102.47'

T = 51.26'

R = 1,500.00'

GRAU 350 TL-3
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VICKI LYNN CALL
AND WIFE

VICTOR EARL CALL

DB 768 PG 985

LINDA R. PATTERSON

DB 2053 PG 1270

FERNE W. CAUDILL
CAOLYN W. YOUNGER

DB 1352 PG 1798

DANIAL JACOB SUMMERS
DANA MARIE SUMMERS

MICHELE DURHAM WARD, TRUSTEE

DB 1494 PG 25

HILDA W YOUNGER
AND WIFE

DWIGHT C. YOUNGER

DB 1352 PG 1800
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22.66'
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T
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TEL PED

REM.

REM.

REM.

REM.

REM. REM.

EXIST. UG TEL LINES
ABANDON EXIST. UG TEL LINES

ABANDON

REMOVE TEL PEDS

REMOVE TEL PED


